Video - NDE-8514-R Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ IP66
NDE-8514-R Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ IP66
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 8000i
IVA
u Motorized Pan, Tilt, Roll, and Zoom (PTRZ) to
set the required field of view, without having to
touch the camera or lens allows for remote
configuration and commissioning

Camera installation
Positioning Mounting height; Coordinates
Ordering information
NDE-8514-R Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ
IP66
Fixed dome.
NDAA compliant
Order number NDE-8514-R | F.01U.404.125
Accessories
NDA-8000-PC Paintable cover, 4 pcs
Paintable cover (4 pieces) for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-PC | F.01U.324.966
NDA-8000-CBL Clear replacement bubble
Clear replacement bubble.
Order number NDA-8000-CBL | F.01U.324.934
NDA-8000-TBL Tinted Bubble
Tinted bubble for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-TBL | F.01U.324.973
NDA-8001-IC In-ceiling mount kit
In-ceiling mount kit for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i with
microphone support
Order number NDA-8001-IC | F.01U.398.407
NDA-8001-PLEN Plenum-rated mount kit
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i with microphone support
Order number NDA-8001-PLEN | F.01U.398.393
Video - NDE-8514-R Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ IP66 7 | 7
NDA-8000-SP In-ceiling mount support kit
Soft ceiling support for in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-SP | F.01U.324.937
NDA-8000-WP On-camera weather protector
On-camera weather protector for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i.
Order number NDA-8000-WP | F.01U.324.929
NDA-8000-PIP Pendant interface plate, indoor
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIP | F.01U.324.938
NDA-8000-PIPW Pendant interface plate, outdoor
Pendant interface plate including weather protector for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIPW | F.01U.324.967
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTS Pendant pipe mount, 4" (11 cm)
Universal pendant pipe mount for dome cameras, 11 cm
(4"), white
Order number NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small